Cornwall Consolidated School

Calendar 2023 - 2024

Tuesday, August 22
Wednesday, August 23
Thursday, August 24
Friday, August 25
Monday, August 28
Tuesday, August 29
Friday, September 1
Monday, September 4
Wednesday, September 20
Monday, October 9
Wednesday, October 11
Wednesday, October 25
Thursday, October 26
Wednesday, November 8
Friday, November 10
Wednesday, November 22
Thursday, November 23
Friday, November 24
Wednesday, December 6
Friday, December 22
December 25 - 29
Monday, January 1
Tuesday, January 2
Monday, January 15
Monday, February 19
Tuesday, February 20
Wednesday, February 21
Wednesday, March 13
Wednesday, March 27
Thursday, March 28
Friday, March 29

April 15 -19

Wednesday, May 8
Monday, May 27

Friday, June 7

Monday, June 10

7/18/2023

No School (New Teachers Only Meeting)

No School (Teacher Professional Meetings)

No School (Teacher Professional Meetings)

No School

No School (Regional Professional Development)

First Day of School

No School (Regional Professional Development)

No School (Labor Day)

Early Dismissal @1:00PM (Teacher Professional Development)
No School (October Break)

Early Dismissal @1:00PM (Teacher Professional Development)
Early Dismissal 1:00PM (Conferences)

Early Dismissal 1:00PM (Conferences)

Early Dismissal @1:00PM (Regional Professional Development)
No School (Veterans Day Observed)

No School (Thanksgiving Recess)

No School (Thanksgiving Recess)

No School (Thanksgiving Recess)

Early Dismissal @1:00PM (Teacher Professional Development)
Early Dismissal @1:00PM (Holiday Recess Begins)

No School (Holiday Recess)

No School (Holiday Recess)

No School (Regional Professional Development)

No School (M. L. King Birthday Observed)

No School (February Break)

No School (February Break)

Early Dismissal @1:00PM (Regional Professional Development)
Early Dismissal @1:00PM (Teacher Professional Development)
Early Dismissal @1:00PM (Conferences)

Early Dismissal @1:00PM (Conferences)

No School

No School (Spring Recess)

Early Dismissal @1:00PM (Teacher Professional Development)
No School (Memorial Day)

Last Day of School (1:00PM DISMISSAL)

(Before any make-up snow days)

Teacher Professional Development (to be held day after

last day of school)



